
Cod. Tipo 

Posto
Incl. Ris Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Prov. Nascita Punteggio

AN  1 VASATURO                  CAROLINA          26/03/1970 NA 285

AN  2 NAPOLITANO                ANNA              06/12/1963 NA 285

AN  3 CIOTOLA                   CHIARA            09/04/1961 NA 281

AN  4 DEL PRETE                 VINCENZO          13/10/1965 NA 276

AN  5 BIASI                     ANNA MARIA        14/12/1964 NA 275

AN  6 GIGLIO                    SILVANA           10/05/1953 NA 273

AN  7 MOSCA                     ANNA              01/04/1966 AV 265

AN  8 ESPOSITO                  BENEDETTA         09/03/1959 NA 244

AN  9 ESPOSITO                  TERESA            22/05/1965 NA 241

AN  10 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 239

AN  11 IORILLO                   VINCENZA          26/09/1961 BN 237

AN  12 ROSONE                    DANIELA ROSA      23/07/1971 EE 226

AN  13 LAEZZA                    SANTA             11/06/1964 NA 226

AN  14 ANGELINO                  AMALIA            02/04/1971 NA 224

AN  15 SULLO                     ANNAMARIA         03/05/1971 NA 223

AN  16 GIUSTINO                  ROSA              01/03/1959 NA 213

AN  17 DE STEFANO                FILOMENA          05/02/1963 NA 211

AN  18 DELLE CAVE                ANNA MARIA        09/11/1967 NA 210

AN  19 DELLE CAVE                ELVIRA            14/08/1968 NA 204

AN  20 ARMONIA                   ORSOLA            10/03/1965 NA 201

AN  21 CASTALDO                  CINZIA            22/06/1973 NA 193

AN  22 NUCIBELLO                 SANTA             01/06/1975 NA 193

AN  23 DI MICCO                  GIOVANNA          31/08/1968 NA 192

AN  24 PUZONE                    ANNA LISA         18/03/1973 NA 191

AN  25 ESPOSITO                  ANTONIETTA        01/08/1966 NA 190

AN  26 IZZO                      ANNA              13/05/1969 NA 190

AN  27 PUZONE                    PAOLA             16/11/1977 NA 187

AN  28 TANZILLO                  FILOMENA          27/05/1966 NA 186

AN  29 DI CAPRIO                 CLOTILDE          31/08/1967 NA 186

AN  30 ORETO                     FABIANA           13/06/1978 NA 185
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AN  31 IANNACCONE                DANIELA           02/05/1980 NA 183

AN  32 GIUDETTI                  LUCIA             25/06/1976 NA 183

AN  33 NUGNES                    ASSUNTA           18/02/1979 NA 183

AN  34 MENNA                     ROSA              04/10/1961 NA 182

AN  35 DE FALCO                  MARIA ROSA        16/10/1973 NA 182

AN  36 ABATE                     ROSANNA           20/08/1968 NA 182

AN  37 FOGLIA                    VIRGINIA          31/01/1954 SA 182

AN  38 CAPUA                     GIUSEPPINA        19/12/1973 MI 180

AN  39 DE ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 EE 180

AN 40 CAIAZZO                   LUIGIA            14/05/1962 NA 180

AN  41 CACCAVALE                 MARIA ANTONELLA   20/01/1977 NA 179

AN  42 FULCO                     ANGELA            06/04/1971 EE 179

AN  43 GIGLIO                    FILOMENA          27/08/1964 NA 177

AN  44 CASTALDO                  ROSA ANNA         24/08/1981 NA 176

AN  45 CIMMINO                   EMANUELA          27/07/1982 NA 176

AN  46 D'ANDREA                  MARIA GRAZIA      06/02/1972 NA 176

AN  47 CAIAZZO                   ASSUNTA           20/04/1974 NA 175

AN  48 IAZZETTA                  FILOMENA          20/11/1970 NA 174

AN  49 DE LUCIA                  PASQUALINA        24/05/1984 NA 174

AN  50 CUCCURESE                 ROSA              25/01/1976 NA 174

AN  51 SIBILIO                   MARCHESINA        20/04/1981 NA 173

AN  52 MOCCIA                    EMANUELA          09/02/1980 NA 172

AN  53 CAPASSO                   ROSANNA           04/08/1978 NA 172

AN  54 CASILLO                   ROSA              18/07/1977 NA 171

AN  55 CERBONE                   ANNA              12/06/1981 NA 171

AN  56 CIMMINO                   EMANUELA          10/03/1983 NA 171

AN  57 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 169

AN  58 DELLA BELLA               MARIA FELICIA     16/02/1977 NA 169

AN  59 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             17/05/1980 NA 169

AN  60 CAMPOSANO                 ANTONIA           19/10/1978 NA 168

AN  61 PISCOPO                   STEFANIA          18/07/1974 NA 168

AN  62 SODANO                    CAROLINA          18/12/1967 NA 167

AN  63 MONTANARO                 ELISABETTA        06/02/1976 NA 167

AN  64 AMOROSI                   ROSA              10/09/1960 BN 164

AN  65 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 163

AN  66 LAURENZA                  ANTONIETTA        23/07/1970 CE 160



AN  67 FONDERICO                 VIRGINIA          22/02/1969 NA 153

AN  68 DELLE CAVE                CARLA FILOMENA    29/07/1975 NA 149

AN  69 MONTERISI                 GIULIA            23/01/1976 NA 149

AN  70 RUSSO                     ANNUNZIATA        29/01/1962 NA 145

AN  71 ZANFARDINO                CAROLINA          18/08/1962 NA 145

AN  72 AUSANIO                   ASSUNTA           21/05/1976 MI 145

AN  73 MONTANINO                 LUISA             07/06/1964 NA 143

AN  74 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 141

AN  75 D'AMBRA                   CRISTINA ANTONIA  02/07/1979 NA 141

AN  76 LAUDIERO                  AGNESE            14/05/1972 NA 141

AN  77 RUSSO                     VINCENZINA        25/11/1966 NA 138

AN  78 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 138

AN  79 IRCANO                    ELEONORA          06/10/1979 NA 138

AN  80 PICCOLO                   CONCETTA          06/02/1966 NA 137

AN  81 MARCHITELLI               GAETANA           24/01/1982 NA 136

AN  82 SETOLA                    TERESA            11/09/1970 NA 136

AN  83 FAVICCHIO                 MARIA             19/06/1967 NA 133

AN  84 MUTO                      ELENA             30/04/1956 NA 130

AN  85 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 129

AN  86 CERASO                    ANNA              10/08/1971 NA 123

AN  87 ROMANO                    ANNA              14/12/1985 CE 122

AN  88 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 120

AN  89 GUGLIOTTA                 ROSARIA           24/09/1979 NA 117

AN  90 DI COSTANZO               ADRIANA           05/10/1965 NA 114

AN  91 CARBONE                   MARIA MICHELA     23/08/1980 CE 114

AN  92 IANNUCCI                  CARMELA           24/11/1977 AV 114

AN  93 PUZIO                     MARIANNA          06/10/1985 NA 112

AN  94 OREFICE                   VERONICA          15/09/1986 NA 112

AN  95 RESTAINO                  TERESA            11/06/1959 NA 111

AN  96 PANCIONE                  ERIKA DARMA       01/07/1973 NA 109

AN  97 DEL FATO                  EMILIA            07/04/1984 NA 109

AN  98 CATAPANO                  MARIA             26/05/1967 NA 107

AN  99 FIENGO                    MARIA             07/03/1957 NA 106

AN  100 DE LUCA                   AMINTA            14/10/1971 NA 104

AN  101 NAPPI                     ENRICA NUNZIA     23/03/1982 NA 103

AN  102 DI COSTANZO               MADDALENA         06/09/1954 NA 103



AN  103 CANTILE                   MARIAROSARIA      24/01/1977 CE 97

AN  104 FALCO                     RAFFAELA          18/11/1968 NA 94

AN  105 ESPOSITO                  CONCETTA          01/04/1961 NA 94

AN  106 PALMENTIERI               ANNAMARIA         22/11/1964 NA 92

AN  107 LASELVA                   ANNA              09/01/1987 NA 92

AN  108 MAGRI                     PINA              22/08/1971 NA 91

AN  109 ESPOSITO                  PASQUALINA        12/07/1967 NA 90

AN  110 DOTTORINO                 ANNA VIENNA       01/09/1986 NA 89

AN  111 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 84

AN  112 PANICO                    ROSALBA           22/04/1978 NA 81

AN  113 CUCCURESE                 LUISA             11/04/1964 NA 80

AN  114 PETRELLESE                ANGELA GEMMA      11/04/1988 NA 75

AN  115 RECCIA                    EUFEMIA           27/03/1968 NA 72

AN  116 ERRICHIELLO               ANGELA            20/06/1970 NA 71

AN  117 D'ANTO'                   ANNA              21/01/1978 CE 62

AN  118 ALBERICO                  MICHELA           11/11/1975 CE 60

AN  119 PICARIELLO                RAFFAELA          16/06/1975 NA 57

AN  120 SALIERNO                  ELISABETTA        26/03/1971 NA 49

AN  121 RUSSO                     CARLA             30/03/1963 NA 47

AN  122 MONTEFUSCO                ROSA              14/02/1966 NA 43

AN  123 VETRANO                   RAFFAELLA         01/12/1971 NA 42

AN  124 DI LENA                   ANNA              30/01/1974 NA 42

AN  125 OVALE                     ANNA              13/02/1962 NA 41

AN  126 SALZANO                   ELVIRA            03/03/1960 NA 41

AN  127 DI MASO                   CARMELA           04/04/1972 NA 40

AN  128 SARNO                     CARMINA           01/01/1969 NA 40

AN  129 CIMMINO                   ELVIRA            15/10/1970 NA 40

AN  130 CODIANNI                  ANNA MARIA        16/07/1957 BN 40

AN  131 CAPRIO                    LILIANA           24/04/1972 NA 40

AN  132 LA ROSA                   MARILENA          04/07/1978 NA 36

AN  133 CERBONE                   CLEMENTINA        21/07/1960 NA 35

AN  134 INVIGORITO                EUFEMIA           26/02/1977 NA 35

AN  135 DE ROMA                   MARIA ELISA       12/02/1965 NA 35

AN  136 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 32

AN  137 DI MICCO                  RAFFAELLA         21/06/1977 CE 31

AN  138 ANGELINO                  ROSARIA           20/10/1969 NA 31



AN  139 CREDENDINO                ROSA              18/02/1967 NA 30

AN  140 TUCCILLO                  RAFFAELA          17/09/1967 NA 30

AN  141 ROGLIANO                  CRISTINA          26/09/1976 NA 30

AN  142 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 30

AN  143 DONNARUMMA                ELVIRA            01/02/1967 NA 30

AN  144 LA MARCA                  CONSIGLIA         27/02/1965 NA 29

AN  145 TRAMONTANO                TONIA             22/10/1970 NA 28

AN  146 BUONANNO                  DANIELA           18/04/1975 NA 27

AN  147 AITANTE                   ANTONELLA         18/08/1970 NA 27

AN  148 FORTINO                   FILOMENA          20/07/1976 NA 26

AN  149 SILVESTRE                 ANGELA            20/05/1977 NA 26

AN  150 CAPUTO                    ANNA              06/12/1971 NA 25

AN  151 ONDOSO                    MARIA IMMACOLATA O 08/12/1969 EE 25

AN  152 SILVESTRE                 MARIA             16/07/1972 NA 25

AN  153 VALENTINO                 ASSUNTAMARIAROSARI 10/08/1968 NA 24

AN  154 RASO                      ANGELINA          06/01/1965 NA 23

AN  155 DI FALCO                  ROSARIA           01/06/1975 NA 23

AN  156 PRISCO                    ROSA              04/10/1960 NA 23

AN  157 DE LUCA                   ASSUNTA           31/08/1968 NA 20

AN  158 RUSSO                     FIORELLA          23/03/1959 BN 19

AN  159 FACELLI                   PAOLA             02/09/1966 NA 19

AN  160 DI PALMA                  MICHELA           12/08/1969 NA 18

AN  161 CASELLA                   PATRIZIA          25/08/1967 NA 17

AN  162 SEPE                      LUCIA             19/08/1965 NA 17

AN  163 CERBONE                   MARIAROSA         03/03/1976 NA 16

AN  164 BIANCO                    ROSARIA           09/11/1973 NA 13

AN X 165 GALEOTALANZA              ROSA              26/12/1972 NA 12

AN X 166 DE STEFANO                CLEMENTINA        06/12/1979 NA 6

AN X 167 CAPASSO                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1988 NA 6

AN X 168 CATALANO                  CARLA             19/06/1984 NA 6

AN X 169 AQUINO                    LUISA             02/03/1982 NA 6

AN  170 AMBROSIO                  LUCIA             19/09/1984 NA 92

IL  1 TERLI                     TERESA            30/09/1972 NA 239

IL  2 ROSONE                    DANIELA ROSA      23/07/1971 EE 226

IL  3 SULLO                     ANNAMARIA         03/05/1971 NA 223

IL  4 DE STEFANO                FILOMENA          05/02/1963 NA 211



IL  5 DELLE CAVE                ANNA MARIA        09/11/1967 NA 210

IL  6 ARMONIA                   ORSOLA            10/03/1965 NA 201

IL  7 CASTALDO                  CINZIA            22/06/1973 NA 193

IL  8 NUCIBELLO                 SANTA             01/06/1975 NA 193

IL  9 DI MICCO                  GIOVANNA          31/08/1968 NA 192

IL  10 PUZONE                    ANNA LISA         18/03/1973 NA 191

IL  11 IZZO                      ANNA              13/05/1969 NA 190

IL  12 PUZONE                    PAOLA             16/11/1977 NA 187

IL  13 ORETO                     FABIANA           13/06/1978 NA 185

IL  14 GIUDETTI                  LUCIA             25/06/1976 NA 183

IL  15 NUGNES                    ASSUNTA           18/02/1979 NA 183

IL  16 ABATE                     ROSANNA           20/08/1968 NA 182

IL  17 DE ROSA                   GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 EE 180

IL  18 CACCAVALE                 MARIA ANTONELLA   20/01/1977 NA 179

IL  19 GIGLIO                    FILOMENA          27/08/1964 NA 177

IL  20 CAIAZZO                   ASSUNTA           20/04/1974 NA 175

IL  21 CUCCURESE                 ROSA              25/01/1976 NA 174

IL  22 MOCCIA                    EMANUELA          09/02/1980 NA 172

IL  23 CAPASSO                   ROSANNA           04/08/1978 NA 172

IL  24 CERBONE                   ANNA              12/06/1981 NA 171

IL  25 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 169

IL  26 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             17/05/1980 NA 169

IL  27 CAMPOSANO                 ANTONIA           19/10/1978 NA 168

IL  28 MONTANARO                 ELISABETTA        06/02/1976 NA 167

IL  29 SALZANO                   MARIANNA          05/05/1974 NA 163

IL  30 LAURENZA                  ANTONIETTA        23/07/1970 CE 160

IL  31 FONDERICO                 VIRGINIA          22/02/1969 NA 153

IL  32 D'AFIERO                  ALESSANDRA        30/06/1984 NA 138

IL  33 SETOLA                    TERESA            11/09/1970 NA 136

IL  34 FAVICCHIO                 MARIA             19/06/1967 NA 133

IL  35 INGENITO                  SAMANTHA          15/05/1976 SA 129

IL  36 ROMANO                    ANNA              14/12/1985 CE 122

IL  37 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 120

IL  38 GUGLIOTTA                 ROSARIA           24/09/1979 NA 117

IL  39 DI COSTANZO               ADRIANA           05/10/1965 NA 114

IL  40 CARBONE                   MARIA MICHELA     23/08/1980 CE 114



IL  41 IANNUCCI                  CARMELA           24/11/1977 AV 114

IL  42 PUZIO                     MARIANNA          06/10/1985 NA 112

IL  43 OREFICE                   VERONICA          15/09/1986 NA 112

IL  44 PANCIONE                  ERIKA DARMA       01/07/1973 NA 109

IL  45 DEL FATO                  EMILIA            07/04/1984 NA 109

IL  46 DE LUCA                   AMINTA            14/10/1971 NA 104

IL  47 NAPPI                     ENRICA NUNZIA     23/03/1982 NA 103

IL  48 DI COSTANZO               MADDALENA         06/09/1954 NA 103

IL  49 CANTILE                   MARIAROSARIA      24/01/1977 CE 97

IL  50 LASELVA                   ANNA              09/01/1987 NA 92

IL  51 MAGRI                     PINA              22/08/1971 NA 91

IL  52 ESPOSITO                  PASQUALINA        12/07/1967 NA 90

IL  53 DOTTORINO                 ANNA VIENNA       01/09/1986 NA 89

IL  54 ROMANUCCI                 MARIA             21/04/1979 NA 84

IL  55 PANICO                    ROSALBA           22/04/1978 NA 81

IL  56 PETRELLESE                ANGELA GEMMA      11/04/1988 NA 75

IL  57 ERRICHIELLO               ANGELA            20/06/1970 NA 71

IL  58 D'ANTO'                   ANNA              21/01/1978 CE 62

IL  59 PICARIELLO                RAFFAELA          16/06/1975 NA 57

IL  60 SALIERNO                  ELISABETTA        26/03/1971 NA 49

IL  61 RUSSO                     CARLA             30/03/1963 NA 47

IL  62 VETRANO                   RAFFAELLA         01/12/1971 NA 42

IL  63 OVALE                     ANNA              13/02/1962 NA 41

IL  64 DI MASO                   CARMELA           04/04/1972 NA 40

IL  65 SARNO                     CARMINA           01/01/1969 NA 40

IL  66 LA ROSA                   MARILENA          04/07/1978 NA 36

IL  67 CERBONE                   CLEMENTINA        21/07/1960 NA 35

IL  68 INVIGORITO                EUFEMIA           26/02/1977 NA 35

IL  69 SCARFOGLIERO              FILOMENA          31/12/1973 CE 32

IL  70 LA MARCA                  CONSIGLIA         27/02/1965 NA 29

IL  71 TRAMONTANO                TONIA             22/10/1970 NA 28

IL  72 AITANTE                   ANTONELLA         18/08/1970 NA 27

IL  73 FORTINO                   FILOMENA          20/07/1976 NA 26

IL  74 SILVESTRE                 ANGELA            20/05/1977 NA 26

IL  75 ONDOSO                    MARIA IMMACOLATA O 08/12/1969 EE 25

IL  76 SILVESTRE                 MARIA             16/07/1972 NA 25



IL  77 RASO                      ANGELINA          06/01/1965 NA 23

IL  78 DE LUCA                   ASSUNTA           31/08/1968 NA 20

IL  79 SEPE                      LUCIA             19/08/1965 NA 17

IL X 80 AQUINO                    LUISA             02/03/1982 NA 6

IL  81 CASTALDO                  ROSA ANNA         24/08/1981 NA 176

IL  82 CIMMINO                   EMANUELA          10/03/1983 NA 171

IL  83 AMBROSIO                  LUCIA             19/09/1984 NA 92


